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Timetable for Balkan CH - A2

Wednesday 17th June

Thursday 18th June

Friday 19th June

Saturday 20th June

Sunday 21st June

10:00am

15:00pm
18:00pm

11:00am
14:00pm
18:00pm

10:00am
18:00pm

10:00am
11:30am
To follow

Arrival of Athletes & Horses

Horse Inspection

Official Draw & Chefs Meeting

Opening Ceremony
Driven Dressage

Chef d’ Equipes Meeting

Marathon 3 Phases

Chef d’ Equipes Meeting

Obstacle Cones Driving
Prize Giving Cones
Overall Prize Giving

Closing Ceremony



