





Timetable for Balkan CH – A2

Wednesday	17th June	10:00am	Arrival of Athletes & Horses
	404.5	4 = 00	
Thursday	18 th June	15:00pm	Horse Inspection
		18:00pm	Official Draw & Chefs Meeting
Friday	19 th June	11:00am	Opening Ceremony
		14:00pm	Driven Dressage
		18:00pm	Chef d' Equipes Meeting
Saturday	20 th June	10:00am	Marathon 3 Phases
		18:00pm	Chef d' Equipes Meeting
Sunday	21st June	10:00am	Obstacle Cones Driving
		11:30am	Prize Giving Cones
		To follow	Overall Prize Giving
			Closing Ceremony